MEASURE 2: SATISFACTION OF EMPLOYERS AND STAKEHOLDER

INVOLVEMENT

2022 Graduate Alumni Satisfaction Survey

Satisfaction pertaining to... Does Extremely | Unsatisfied | Satisfied | Extremely | N
Not Unsatisfied Satisfied
Apply

New student orientation 22.22% 11.11% 0% 44.44% 22.22% 9
Curriculum/offerings 0% 0% 0% 66.67% 33.33% 9
Quality of advisement 0% 0% 11.11% 55.56% 33.33% 9
Opportunities to apply learning in 0% 0% 11.11% 33.33% 55.56% 9
practice
Assistance and support with 11.11% 33.33% 22.22% 22.22% 11.11% 9
employment beyond graduation
Opportunities to attend workshops, 11.11% 22.22% 22.22% 33.33% 11.11% 9
conferences, or activities that went
beyond program requirements
Scholarship opportunities with faculty | 22.22% 22.22% 44.44% 11.11% 0% 9
(publications, presentations, grants)
Opportunities to become involved in 11.11% 11.11% 44.44% 22.22% 11.11% 9

professional groups

Alumni Feedback

My advisor was extremely helpful, and | enjoyed the coursework overall. The ability to apply
learning to practice through an assistantship was invaluable!

The variety of foci in our core curriculum was somewhat limited given the size of the program and
cohort(s), however the subjects and faculty brought in for the course were great and timely.

My professors and advisor were supportive. My supervisor and other staffin my department
provided opportunities for professional development as well as supportin my employment
search post-graduation. My cohort was supportive and the curriculum we were provided aided in

our relationship building as well as extended knowledge in various areas. Overall, my program

was a perfect fit for me.




